
Black And Gold Intrasquad 2014
Team Results
Dec 6, 2014
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Men / C
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Black BLK 253.550 43.000 40.150 43.250 43.100 41.250 42.800
22 1T 1 2 1

2 Gold GLD 251.400 43.400 40.150 42.300 43.450 43.700 38.400
11 1T 2 1 2
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Black And Gold Intrasquad 2014
Event Results - AA
Dec 6, 2014
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Men / C
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score Out

Jack Boyle1 203 Gold 83.750 0.000
Cory  Paterson2 101 Black 81.500 2.250
Matt  Loochtan3 204 Gold 58.800 24.950
Lance Alberhasky4 102 Black 57.500 26.250
Cyrus Dobre-Mofid5 202 Gold 56.100 27.650
Dylan  Ellsworth6 108 Black 41.550 42.200
Zach Wendland7T 201 Gold 28.550 55.200
Brandon Field7T 104 Black 28.550 55.200
William Albert9 109 Black 28.400 55.350
Del Vecchio Orozco10 107 Black 27.700 56.050
Emmanuel Monroy11 105 Black 26.800 56.950
Austin Hodges12 106 Black 26.750 57.000
Caleb Fischle-Faulk13 208 Gold 25.400 58.350
Elijah Parsells14 206 Gold 13.600 70.150
Doug Sullivan15 207 Gold 13.100 70.650
Anthony  Van Aacken16 205 Gold 12.450 71.300
Mark   Springett17 103 Black 12.400 71.350
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Black And Gold Intrasquad 2014
Event Results - Floor
Dec 6, 2014
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Men / C
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutDiff Exec ND

Cyrus Dobre-Mofid1 202 Gold 14.800 0.0005.700 9.100 _._
Lance Alberhasky2T 102 Black 14.500 0.3005.500 9.000 _._
Matt  Loochtan2T 204 Gold 14.500 0.3006.000 8.500 _._
Brandon Field4 104 Black 14.450 0.3505.600 8.850 _._
Jack Boyle5 203 Gold 14.100 0.7006.000 8.100 _._
Cory  Paterson6 101 Black 14.050 0.7505.500 8.550 _._
Zach Wendland7 201 Gold 14.000 0.8004.900 9.100 _._
Mark   Springett8 103 Black 12.400 2.4005.900 6.500 _._
Elijah Parsells9* 206 Gold __.___ 14.800__.___ __.___ _._
Anthony  Van Aacken9* 205 Gold __.___ 14.800__.___ __.___ _._
Caleb Fischle-Faulk9* 208 Gold __.___ 14.800__.___ __.___ _._
Doug Sullivan9* 207 Gold __.___ 14.800__.___ __.___ _._
William Albert9* 109 Black __.___ 14.800__.___ __.___ _._
Austin Hodges9* 106 Black __.___ 14.800__.___ __.___ _._
Emmanuel Monroy9* 105 Black __.___ 14.800__.___ __.___ _._
Dylan  Ellsworth9* 108 Black __.___ 14.800__.___ __.___ _._
Del Vecchio Orozco9* 107 Black __.___ 14.800__.___ __.___ _._
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Black And Gold Intrasquad 2014
Event Results - Pommel
Dec 6, 2014
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Men / C
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutDiff Exec ND

Del Vecchio Orozco1 107 Black 14.650 0.0005.800 8.850 _._
Elijah Parsells2 206 Gold 13.600 1.0505.800 7.800 _._
Jack Boyle3 203 Gold 13.450 1.2005.600 7.850 _._
Doug Sullivan4 207 Gold 13.100 1.5506.500 6.600 _._
Emmanuel Monroy5 105 Black 13.000 1.6505.700 7.300 _._
Austin Hodges6 106 Black 12.500 2.1505.500 7.000 _._
Anthony  Van Aacken7 205 Gold 12.450 2.2005.400 7.050 _._
Cory  Paterson8 101 Black 12.300 2.3505.500 6.800 _._
Cyrus Dobre-Mofid9* 202 Gold __.___ 14.650__.___ __.___ _._
Zach Wendland9* 201 Gold __.___ 14.650__.___ __.___ _._
Caleb Fischle-Faulk9* 208 Gold __.___ 14.650__.___ __.___ _._
Matt  Loochtan9* 204 Gold __.___ 14.650__.___ __.___ _._
William Albert9* 109 Black __.___ 14.650__.___ __.___ _._
Mark   Springett9* 103 Black __.___ 14.650__.___ __.___ _._
Lance Alberhasky9* 102 Black __.___ 14.650__.___ __.___ _._
Dylan  Ellsworth9* 108 Black __.___ 14.650__.___ __.___ _._
Brandon Field9* 104 Black __.___ 14.650__.___ __.___ _._
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Black And Gold Intrasquad 2014
Event Results - Vault
Dec 6, 2014
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Men / C
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutDiff Exec ND

Matt  Loochtan1 204 Gold 14.900 0.0005.600 9.300 _._
Cory  Paterson2 101 Black 14.650 0.2505.200 9.450 _._
Zach Wendland3 201 Gold 14.550 0.3505.200 9.350 _._
Dylan  Ellsworth4 108 Black 14.350 0.5505.600 8.750 _._
Brandon Field5 104 Black 14.100 0.8005.200 8.900 _._
Cyrus Dobre-Mofid6 202 Gold 14.000 0.9005.600 8.400 _._
William Albert7 109 Black 13.950 0.9505.600 8.350 _._
Jack Boyle8 203 Gold 13.900 1.0004.800 9.100 _._
Elijah Parsells9* 206 Gold __.___ 14.900__.___ __.___ _._
Anthony  Van Aacken9* 205 Gold __.___ 14.900__.___ __.___ _._
Caleb Fischle-Faulk9* 208 Gold __.___ 14.900__.___ __.___ _._
Doug Sullivan9* 207 Gold __.___ 14.900__.___ __.___ _._
Del Vecchio Orozco9* 107 Black __.___ 14.900__.___ __.___ _._
Mark   Springett9* 103 Black __.___ 14.900__.___ __.___ _._
Lance Alberhasky9* 102 Black __.___ 14.900__.___ __.___ _._
Austin Hodges9* 106 Black __.___ 14.900__.___ __.___ _._
Emmanuel Monroy9* 105 Black __.___ 14.900__.___ __.___ _._
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Black And Gold Intrasquad 2014
Event Results - Rings
Dec 6, 2014
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Men / C
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutDiff Exec ND

Lance Alberhasky1 102 Black 15.000 0.0006.300 8.700 _._
Matt  Loochtan2 204 Gold 14.600 0.4006.200 8.400 _._
William Albert3 109 Black 14.450 0.5506.300 8.150 _._
Jack Boyle4 203 Gold 14.250 0.7506.300 7.950 _._
Dylan  Ellsworth5 108 Black 13.800 1.2005.800 8.000 _._
Caleb Fischle-Faulk6 208 Gold 13.450 1.5505.600 7.850 _._
Cory  Paterson7 101 Black 13.150 1.8505.100 8.050 _._
Cyrus Dobre-Mofid8* 202 Gold __.___ 15.000__.___ __.___ _._
Zach Wendland8* 201 Gold __.___ 15.000__.___ __.___ _._
Anthony  Van Aacken8* 205 Gold __.___ 15.000__.___ __.___ _._
Doug Sullivan8* 207 Gold __.___ 15.000__.___ __.___ _._
Elijah Parsells8* 206 Gold __.___ 15.000__.___ __.___ _._
Brandon Field8* 104 Black __.___ 15.000__.___ __.___ _._
Mark   Springett8* 103 Black __.___ 15.000__.___ __.___ _._
Emmanuel Monroy8* 105 Black __.___ 15.000__.___ __.___ _._
Del Vecchio Orozco8* 107 Black __.___ 15.000__.___ __.___ _._
Austin Hodges8* 106 Black __.___ 15.000__.___ __.___ _._
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Black And Gold Intrasquad 2014
Event Results - P Bars
Dec 6, 2014
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Men / C
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutDiff Exec ND

Matt  Loochtan1 204 Gold 14.800 0.0005.500 9.300 _._
Jack Boyle2 203 Gold 14.500 0.3006.400 8.100 _._
Cyrus Dobre-Mofid3 202 Gold 14.400 0.4005.800 8.600 _._
Lance Alberhasky4 102 Black 14.050 0.7505.600 8.450 _._
Emmanuel Monroy5 105 Black 13.800 1.0005.800 8.000 _._
Dylan  Ellsworth6 108 Black 13.400 1.4005.300 8.100 _._
Cory  Paterson7 101 Black 12.750 2.0505.800 6.950 _._
Anthony  Van Aacken8* 205 Gold __.___ 14.800__.___ __.___ _._
Zach Wendland8* 201 Gold __.___ 14.800__.___ __.___ _._
Elijah Parsells8* 206 Gold __.___ 14.800__.___ __.___ _._
Caleb Fischle-Faulk8* 208 Gold __.___ 14.800__.___ __.___ _._
Doug Sullivan8* 207 Gold __.___ 14.800__.___ __.___ _._
Brandon Field8* 104 Black __.___ 14.800__.___ __.___ _._
Mark   Springett8* 103 Black __.___ 14.800__.___ __.___ _._
Austin Hodges8* 106 Black __.___ 14.800__.___ __.___ _._
William Albert8* 109 Black __.___ 14.800__.___ __.___ _._
Del Vecchio Orozco8* 107 Black __.___ 14.800__.___ __.___ _._
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Black And Gold Intrasquad 2014
Event Results - H Bar
Dec 6, 2014
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Men / C
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutDiff Exec ND

Cory  Paterson1 101 Black 14.600 0.0006.100 8.500 _._
Austin Hodges2 106 Black 14.250 0.3505.500 8.750 _._
Lance Alberhasky3 102 Black 13.950 0.6505.400 8.550 _._
Jack Boyle4 203 Gold 13.550 1.0505.800 7.750 _._
Del Vecchio Orozco5 107 Black 13.050 1.5505.700 7.350 _._
Cyrus Dobre-Mofid6 202 Gold 12.900 1.7005.700 7.200 _._
Caleb Fischle-Faulk7 208 Gold 11.950 2.6505.100 6.850 _._
Matt  Loochtan8* 204 Gold __.___ 14.600__.___ __.___ _._
Zach Wendland8* 201 Gold __.___ 14.600__.___ __.___ _._
Anthony  Van Aacken8* 205 Gold __.___ 14.600__.___ __.___ _._
Doug Sullivan8* 207 Gold __.___ 14.600__.___ __.___ _._
Elijah Parsells8* 206 Gold __.___ 14.600__.___ __.___ _._
Brandon Field8* 104 Black __.___ 14.600__.___ __.___ _._
Mark   Springett8* 103 Black __.___ 14.600__.___ __.___ _._
Emmanuel Monroy8* 105 Black __.___ 14.600__.___ __.___ _._
William Albert8* 109 Black __.___ 14.600__.___ __.___ _._
Dylan  Ellsworth8* 108 Black __.___ 14.600__.___ __.___ _._

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Univ ersity  of Iowa


	TEAM_Men
	EVNT_Men_AA
	EVNT_Men_Floor
	EVNT_Men_Pommel
	EVNT_Men_Vault
	EVNT_Men_Rings
	EVNT_Men_PBars
	EVNT_Men_HBar

